
County Coordinator Project Name Email 

Carlow Sinead O'Keefe Carlow SCP sinead.okeeffe@scp.ie

Michael Byrne Tullow Area SCP michael.byrne@scp.ie

Cavan Sean McKiernan Cavan SCP sean.mckiernan@scp.ie

Clare Maeve Howard Kilrush SCP maeve.howard@scp.ie

Catherine O'Donnell & Aine 

Meehan Ennis SCP

aine.meehan@scp.ie 

catherine.odonnell@scp.ie

Cork Pauline Hyde Ballyvolane / Dublin Hill SCP pauline.hyde@scp.ie

Kevin Earley Bandon / Macroom SCP kevin.earley@scp.ie

Roger Earl Bantry & Dunmanway SCP Roger.earl@scp.ie

Caitriona MacNaeidh Cobh - Midleton SCP caitriona.macnaeidhe@scp.ie

Katie Burns DEIS SCOP SCP Teoranta katie.burns@scp.ie 

Ingrid O'Riordan Le Chéile SCP ingrid.oriordan@scp.ie

Cian O'Brien Mayfield / The Glen SCP cian.obrien@scp.ie

Deirdre Foley North Cork SCP (Mallow) deirdre.foley@scp.ie

Nora Cronin North West City SCP nora.cronin@scp.ie

June Nolan SCP Mahon / Blackrock june.nolan@scp.ie 

David Feehan SCP Mitchelstown / Fermoy david.feehan@scp.ie

Donegal

Paddy Hannigan & Annette 

Patton Errigal & Mulroy SCP

paddy.hannigan@scp.ie; 

Annette.patton@scp.ie 

Mary Doherty Gairimscoil Mhic Diarmada mary.doherty@scp.ie

Marie Therese McDaid North Inishowen SCP marie.theresemcdaid@scp.ie

Sheena Boyle-Laverty Raphoe SCP sheena.boyle@scp.ie

Dearbhla Fox Rosses Community College dfox@rossescommunityschool.ie 

Sean Noonan South Inishowen SCP sean.noonan@scp.ie

Sadie Kelly Stranorlar SCP sadie.kelly@scp.ie

Dublin Peter Lennon Balally Dundrum SCP peter.lennon@scp.ie

Jane Rooney 
Ballinteer Community School / 

Scoil Mhuire (Ballyboden) SCP jane.rooney@scp.ie

Lesley Keegan Ballyfermot "A" SCP lesley.keegan@scp.ie

Jennifer Cummins Ballymun Anseo SCP jennifer.cummins@scp.ie

Hazel Walsh
Ballymun Educational Support 

Team (BEST) hazel.walsh@scp.ie

Mícheál Clear

Ballymun Educational Support 

Team (BEST) - The Aisling 

Project micheal.clear@scp.ie

Jackie James Bawnogue Deansrath SCP jackie.james@scp.ie

Conor Coady

Blakestown / Mountainview 

Educational Opportunities 

Programme conor.coady@scp.ie

Lee Anne Russell Brookfield / Fettercairn SCP leeanne.russell@scp.ie

Eoin MacMaoilir Cabinteely Area SCP eoin.macmaoilir@scp.ie

Sylwia Kazmierczak-Murray Cabra SCP

sylwia.kazmierczakmurray@scp.i

e 

Dympna Byrne Caritas College SCP dympna.byrne@scp.ie 

Emma Kiernan Collinstown Park SCP emma.kiernan@scp.ie

Linda Devitt Coolock B SCP linda.devitt@scp.ie

Olivia Farrelly Crumlin Cluster SCP olivia.farrelly@scp.ie

Alison Cullen
Crumlin, Drimnagh & Harold's 

Cross SCP Project alison.cullen@scp.ie

Any Leeson (until coord is hired) Dominican Campus SCP andy.leeson@foroige.ie

SCP Coordinators 
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SCP Coordinators 

Michelle Cregan
Donaghmede Ayrfield 

Edenmore SCP michelle.cregan@scp.ie

Joanne Dolan
Drimnagh Bluebell Inchicore 

SCP joanne.dolan@scp.ie

Conor Casby Dublin 1 & 7 SCP conor.casby@scp.ie

Grainne Duffy Dublin 17 SCP grainne.duffy@scp.ie

Christina Barkley-Longe Dublin 5 SCP christina.barkleylonge@scp.ie

Margaret McGlynn Dublin 8 / Liberties Cluster margaret.mcglynn@scp.ie

Damien Ryan Dublin North Central SCP damien.ryan@scp.ie

Julie O'Hagan Dublin South East SCP julie.ohagan@scp.ie

Noëlle O'Toole East Tallaght scp noelle.otoole@scp.ie

Brian Jackson
Edenmore Kilbarrack Raheny 

SCP brian.jackson@scp.ie

Helena Reilly Finglas A SCP helena.reilly@scp.ie

Fionnuala Feely-Carr Finglas C SCP fionnuala.feelycarr@scp.ie

Muriel O'Shea Finglas East 'Beo' SCP muriel.oshea@scp.ie

Eleanor McWey Greenhills SCP eleanor.mcwey@scp.ie

Domhnall Costigan Jobstown SCP domhnall.costigan@scp.ie

Liam McLaughlin Killinarden SCP liam.mclaughlin@scp.ie

Sinead Haughian Lower Crumlin SCP sinead.haughian@scp.ie

Ian Alderdice Mounttown / Sallynoggin SCP ian.alderdice@scp.ie

Allison Donohoe North East Inner City SCP allison.donohoe@scp.ie

Michele Condra North Fingal SCP michele.condra@scp.ie

Michael Smyth Palmerstown SCP michael.smyth@scp.ie

Tom Crean Quarryvale / Balgaddy SCP tom.crean@scp.ie

Erica Butler SCP Synge Street CBS erica.butler@scp.ie

Eve Talbot South Clondalkin SCP eve.talbot@scp.ie

Rosanne Kavanagh St Dominic's / Old Bawn SCP rosanne.kavanagh@scp.ie

James Kavanagh St Finian's SCP james.kavanagh@scp.ie

Jean Gilmore St Mark's / St Maelruain's SCP jean.gilmore@scp.ie

Lisa Gannon Swords SCP - Area 1 lisa.gannon@scp.ie

Una McDonnell TOFE Project una.mcdonnell@scp.ie

Galway Noreen Uí Dhonnacha
Clár Críochnú Scoile, 

Conamara Thiar Theas noreen.uidhonnacha@scp.ie

Sharon Ní Cheannabháin Connemara North & West SCP mellisa.wallace@scp.ie

Ruth Gallagher Galway City East SCP ruth.gallagher@scp.ie

Karen Dunne SCP Westside karen.dunne@scp.ie

Dessie Keegan Tuam SCP dessie.keegan@scp.ie

Kerry Norma Thompson Kerry South SCP norma.thompson@scp.ie

Ann Davies North Kerry (LINK) SCP ann.davies@scp.ie

Kildare Linda Mulhall Athy SCP linda.mulhall@scp.ie

Joan Yorke Curragh-Kildare Cluster SCP joan.yorke@scp.ie

Gillian Hipwell Newbridge SCP gillian.hipwell@scp.ie 

Caroline Cooke The Canals Cluster caroline.cooke@scp.ie

Kilkenny Cait Ni Mhurchu Kilkenny SCP cait.nimhurchu@scp.ie

Laois Brenda Duggan Portlaoise / Mountrath SCP brenda.duggan@scp.ie

Limerick Siobhan Insley kicks scp siobhan.insley@scp.ie

Lisa-Ann Dempsey Páirc SCP lisaann.dempsey@scp.ie

Debbie Rooney
SMILE - St Munchin's & 

Moyross SCP debbie.rooney@scp.ie

Lorraine O’Connor Southill SCP lorraine.oconnor@scp.ie
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SCP Coordinators 

Tommy Lynch SSTAY SCP tommy.lynch@scp.ie

Jonna Malone STEPS (Rosbrien AnSEO) SCP jonna.malone@scp.ie

Stephanie Mulvihill West Limerick SCP stephanie.mulvihill@scp.ie

Longford Shane Crossan Longford SCP shane.crossan@scp.ie

Louth Andrea Duffy Deeside SCP andrea.duffy@scp.ie

Sara Russell Drogheda Northside SCP sara.russell@scp.ie

Christopher Menary  ( on met 

leave - Kelly Redmound) Holy Family Parish SCP christopher.menary@scp.ie

Majella O'Hanlon Oriel SCP majella.ohanlon@scp.ie

Niall Weldon
School Completion Programme 

Dun Dealgan Teoranta niall.weldon@scp.ie

Mayo Sheila Feeney North Mayo SCP sheila.feeney@scp.ie

Sarah Sheridan South Mayo SCP sarah.sheridan@scp.ie 

Meath Christina Nestor Navan SCP christina.nestor@scp.ie

Caitrín McGrath South Meath SCP caitrin.mcgrath@scp.ie

Monaghan Niamh McBreen Castleblayney & Clones SCP niamh.mcbreen@scp.ie

Catriona Carragher Farney SCP catriona.carragher@scp.ie

Marlene Rice North Monaghan SCP marlene.rice@scp.ie

Offaly Gerry Collins Edenderry SCP gerry.collins@scp.ie

Roisin Egan Tullamore SCP roisin.egan@scp.ie

Roscommon Tanya McDermott Leitros SCP tanya.mcdermott@scp.ie

Sligo Mary McHugh Sligo City SCP mary.mchugh@scp.ie

Tipperary Michelle Morgan North Tipperary SCP michelle.morgan@scp.ie

Mairead Keevey Roscrea / Birr SCP mairead.keevey@scp.ie

Roisin Slattery South Tipperary SCP roisin.slattery@scp.ie

Sheila Comerford St Olivers Clonmel sheila.comerford@scp.ie

Helen Kennedy Tipperary Town SCP helen.kennedy@scp.ie

Waterford Ann Brien Dungarvan agus an Rinn SCP ann.brien@scp.ie

Pamela Lanigan SCP na Siúire pamela.lanigan@scp.ie

Sharon Walsh Waterford SCP sharon.walsh@scp.ie

Westmeath Karen Kinneavy Athlone / Ballinasloe SCP karen.kinneavy@scp.ie

Charlotte Shields Mullingar SCP charlotte.shields@scp.ie

Wexford Sharon Grace Bridgetown SCP sharon.grace@scp.ie
Paula Busher-Gatell Bunclody / Enniscorthy SCP paula.bushergatell@scp.ie

Margaret Sheriff Gorey SCP margaret.sheriff@scp.ie

Anne-Maria Irish South West Wexford SCP annemaria.irish@scp.ie

Bernie Lambert Wexford SCP bernie.lambert@scp.ie

Wicklow Vacant
Arklow / Dunlavin / Rathdrum 

SCP

Jane Sharpe Ballywaltrim SCP jane.sharpe@scp.ie

Michelle Murphy Bray North SCP michelle.murphy@scp.ie

Marion Reardon WRAN SCP marion.reardon@scp.ie
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